

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14345/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2008 in ITA No.150/2003
of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

JSW STEEL LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAMFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Ms. Mrinal Majumdar, Adv.
for M/s Gagrat & Co.,Advs.For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over for two weeks.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER